
 

2023 Product Information 
No changes 

M04 Essential Hoodie 
  

 

 

Fabric  
Composition 

80% (Organic or in Conversion to Organic) Cotton, 
20% Recycled Polyester (rPET) 

  
Fabric Type Brushed Fleece 
  
Fabric Weight 280gsm 
  
Details Unisex style | Set-in sleeves | Double layered hood | 

Round self-coloured drawcords with metal tipping | 
Metal eyelets | Self-colour herringbone back neck 
tape | Locker patch at back neck | Rib at cuffs and 
bottom hem | Kangaroo pocket | Tear-off back neck 
label | Care label with QR code to follow supply chain 
and check positive impact of buying organic | Care 
label made from organic cotton 

  
Matching style BZ63 Baby Essential Hoodie, MK04 Kids Essential 

Hoodie 
 

Colour Information 
Colour 
name Black Burgundy 

Heather 
Grey 

Melange 
Natural Navy Soft 

Olive Soft Pink       

              

Pantone C Pantone 
Black C 188C 423C 7506 C 5395C 5763C 7429C       

Pantone 
TCX 19-4008 19-1650 17-5102 11-0619 19-4012 18-

0525 13-2804       

C 
M 
Y 
K 

0 
0 
0 

100 

32 
94 
72 
36 

45 
37 
36 
2 

0 
7 
26 
0 

100 
44 
0 

76 

4 
0 
29 
46 

0 
16 
10 
8 

      

Size Information and “To Fit” Guide  
Size XS S M L XL XXL XXXL 

Chest 86/91cm 
34/36” 

91/96cm 
36/38” 

99/104cm 
39/41” 

106/111cm 
42/44” 

114/119cm 
45/47” 

124cm 
48/49” 

127-132cm 
50/52” 

 
Wash Care Information 

 

 
Certification/Logos: All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World. 
------------------------------------Mantis World logos------------------------------------ ------------------------------------------------External Certifications----------------------------------------------- 

     

 
    

 
 

 

   GOTS PETA Vegan OEKO-TEX® 100 OCS 
Mantis World and the relevant supply chain partners of this style are both GOTS and OCS certified. The logos can only be used once the level of 
certification required has been achieved. We recommend referring to the latest OCS and GOTS Licensing and Labelling guidelines for further 
information. 
Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 
Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton: 20 Pakistan 61102010/00 
SKU Information Sheet Information 
SKUs 2022: 49 SKUs 2023: 49 SKUs Net: +0 Issue 2; 05/10/2022 

 


