2023 Product Information

No changes

manti **M04 Essential Hoodie**

Fabric Composition		· ·	80% (Organic or in Conversion to Organic) Cotton, 20% Recycled Polyester (rPET)						
Fabric Ty	pe	Brushe	Brushed Fleece						
Fabric Weight Details Matching style		280gsr	280gsm						
		Round Metal e tape I bottom label and ch label m BZ63 B	Unisex style Set-in sleeves Double layered hood Round self-coloured drawcords with metal tipping Metal eyelets Self-colour herringbone back neck tape Locker patch at back neck Rib at cuffs and bottom hem Kangaroo pocket Tear-off back neck label Care label with QR code to follow supply chain and check positive impact of buying organic Care label made from organic cotton BZ63 Baby Essential Hoodie, MK04 Kids Essential Hoodie						
Colour Inf	ormation	I							
Colour name	Black	Burgundy	Heather Grey Melange	Natural	Navy	Soft Olive	Soft Pink		
Pantone C	Pantone Black C	188C	423C	7506 C	5395C	5763C	7429C		
Pantone TCX C	19-4008	19-1650	17-5102	11-0619	19-4012	18- 0525	13-2804		
M Y	0 0 0	32 94 72	45 37 36	0 7 26	100 44 0	4 0 29	0 16 10		

0

2



36

100

κ

••							
Size	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	XXXL
Chest	86/91cm 34/36"	91/96cm 36/38"	99/104cm 39/41"	106/111cm 42/44"	114/119cm 45/47"	124cm 48/49"	127-132cm 50/52"

46

Wash Care Information

$$\overline{\mathbf{W}} \otimes \overline{\mathbf{W}} \xrightarrow{} \mathbf{W}$$

-----Mantis World logos-

Certification/Logos: All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World.

76

mantis







8

--External Certifications-





OCS

GOTS PETA Vegan OEKO-TEX® 100 Mantis World and the relevant supply chain partners of this style are both GOTS and OCS certified. The logos can only be used once the level of certification required has been achieved. We recommend referring to the latest OCS and GOTS Licensing and Labelling guidelines for further information.

Packing Information		Country of Origin	Commodity Code	
Quantity/Pack: 5	Quantity/Carton: 20	Pakistan	61102010/00	
SKU Information	Sheet Information			
SKUs 2022: 49	SKUs 2023: 49	SKUs Net: +0	lssue 2; 05/10/2022	

